CTR1540**-** transceiver
REV1.0
Features
 Up to 2.67Gbps data links
 Uncooled CWDM DFB laser and PIN
photo-detector
 Multi-source package with Duplex LC
connector

Vcc_T
RES
Ordering information
Specifications
Part No Pack
age
Rate
(Gbps)
Tx
(nm)
Po
(dBm)
Rx Sen
(dBm)
Temp
(℃)
Reach
(Km)
Others
CTR1540NC-** SFP 2.67 CWDM DFB -2~3 PIN <-18 0~70 40
CTR1540BC-** SFP 2.67 CWDM DFB -2~3 PIN <-18 0~70 40
CTR1540DC-** SFP 2.67 CWDM DFB -2~3 PIN <-18 0~70 40
CTR1540NE-** SFP 2.67 CWDM DFB -2~3 PIN <-18 -10~75 40
CTR1540BE-** SFP 2.67 CWDM DFB -2~3 PIN <-18 -10~75 40
CTR1540DE-** SFP 2.67 CWDM DFB -2~3 PIN <-18 -10~75 40
CTR1540NI-** SFP 2.67 CWDM DFB -2~3 PIN <-18 -40~85 40
CTR1540BI-** SFP 2.67 CWDM DFB -2~3 PIN <-18 -40~85 40
CTR1540DI-** SFP 2.67 CWDM DFB -2~3 PIN <-18 -40~85 40
RoHS,Note1
Note1:
N: No DDM
B:DDM,User Writable EEPROM